PRICE LIST

"VELIKI BRIJUN" VISITORS PROGRAMME FOR THE YEAR 2025 PRICE LIST

/ PRICES ARE IN EUROS





VISITOR CATEGORY	01/01 - 31/05 01/10 - 31/12	01/06 – 30/09
Individuals		
Guided excursion – Adults	35,00 €	50,00€
Guided excursion – Students, seniors 65+	30,00 €	40,00 €
Guided excursion – Children 7–18 y.o., kindergartens**, adults with disabilities and Croatian Homeland War veterans (with a disability card or Homeland War veteran card)	15,00 €	20,00€
Guided excursion – Children with disabilities 7–18 y.o	12,00 €	13,00 €
Excursion with Brijuni Pocket Guide app* – Adults	30,00 €	40,00 €
Excursion with Brijuni Pocket Guide app – Children 7–18 y.o.	13,00 €	15,00 €
Groups (25+ persons)		
Guided excursion – Adults	30,00€	40,00€
Guided excursion – Students, seniors 65+	25,00 €	35,00 €
Guided excursion – Children 7–18 y.o., kindergartens, adults with disabilities and Croatian Homeland War veterans (with a disability card or Homeland War veteran card)	13,00 €	15,00 €
Guided excursion – Children with disabilities 7–18 y.o.	11,00 €	12,00€
Special events – Adults***	17,00 €	17,00 €
Special events – Children 7–18 y.o. and kindergartens***	12,00 €	12,00€
Professional guide on request	400,00€	400,00€
Tickets for dogs (except service dogs and guide dogs)	15,00 €	15,00 €
Tickets for hotels guests in Brijuni – Guided excursion	The current price list applies with 20% discount	

- Individual children up to 7 years of age and children staying in hotels on Brijuni of up to 12 years of age pass
- Groups of adults pass for 1 attendant per 25 persons
- Groups of children passes for 2 attendants per 25 persons

Additional discounts or commissions are not applicable during promotions. Different discounts cannot be combined.

- * Excursions without a guide with Brijuni Pocket Guide
- ** Kindergartens max 25 persons
- *** Special events organised by the Park

The price includes visitor insurance and VAT.

The ticket contributes to the continuous protection, preservation and improvement of the Brijuni National Park Public Institution. Brijuni National Park Public Institution retains the right to change the rates.